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CPF do(a) candidato(a) 
Nota da 1a Etapa 

(Avaliação do 
Currículo Lattes) 

Nota da 2a Etapa 
(Entrevista) Observações 

534.XXX.XXX-34 0,75 8,0  

255.XXX.XXX-30 1,0 8,5  

248.XXX.XXX-69 0,75 8,5  

421.XXX.XXX-66 2,75 7,5  

409.XXX.XXX-85 1,75 8,5  

140.XXX.XXX-23 2,5 9,0  

349.XXX.XXX-83 0 0 Candidato(a) 
desclassificado(a) 

333.XXX.XXX-37 1,25 0 Candidato(a) 
desclassificado(a) 

462.XXX.XXX-28 0 8,5  

380.XXX.XXX-50 0 0 Candidato(a) 
desclassificado(a) 

G00XXX3-N* 0 7,5  

460.XXX.XXX-96 0,5 0 Candidato(a) 
desclassificado(a) 

G37XXX3-I* 1,5 7,3  

B02XXXX99** 1,5 8,0  

456.XXX.XXX-73 2,0 9,5  

340.XXX.XXX-82 1,5 8,3  

482.XXX.XXX-08 0,5 8,3  

448.XXX.XXX-24 1 8,8  
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Detalhamento da pontuação da 1a Etapa 

CPF Oculto 

Avaliação CV Lattes (1a Etapa) 

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 
Nota CV 

Lattes (2a 

Etapa) 

534.XXX.XXX-34 0,5 0,25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,75 

255.XXX.XXX-30 0,5 0,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

248.XXX.XXX-69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,75 0 0 0,75 

421.XXX.XXX-66 0,5 0 0 0 0 0 0,75 1,5 0 2,75 

409.XXX.XXX-85 0,25 0 0 1 0 0,5 0 0 0 1,75 

140.XXX.XXX-23 0 0 0 1 0 0 1,5 0 0 2,5 

349.XXX.XXX-83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

333.XXX.XXX-37 0 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,75 0 0 1,25 

462.XXX.XXX-28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

380.XXX.XXX-50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

G00XXX3-N* 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

460.XXX.XXX-96 0,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 

G37XXX3-I* 0 0 0 1 0 0,5 0 0 0 1,5 

B02XXXX99** 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0 0 1 1,5 

456.XXX.XXX-73 0,5 0 0,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 

340.XXX.XXX-82 0,5 0,5 0 0 0,5 0 0 0 0 1,5 

482.XXX.XXX-08 0,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 

448.XXX.XXX-24 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 
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